ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous), TIRUVANNAMALAI - 03.
Tentative Academic Schedule 2025-26 [ODD Sem] - Nov/Dec-2025

B.E./B.Tech - | Year (Sem - )

DATE: 01.09.2025
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04.09.25 |Thu [First Year Inauguration 09.10.25{Thu 17 |13.11.25|Thu |S5 42
05.09.25 [Fri |Miladi Nabi 10.10.25|Fri |CIA Test-1-51 18 |14.11.25|Fri |S6 43
06.09.25 | Sat 11.10.25|Sat 15.11.25|Sat
07.09.25 |Sun 12.10.25|Sun 16.11.25|Sun
08.09.25 |Mon 13.10.25|Mon |S2 19 [17.11.25|Mon 44
09.09.25 |Tue 14.10.25|Tue |S3 20 |18.11.25|Tue 45
10.09.25 |Wed | Induction Programme 15.10.25|Wed |S4 21 119.11.25|Wed 46
Assessment Entry-ll
11.09.25 |Thu 16.10.25|Thu |S5 22 120.11.25|Thu [18.10.25 to 14.11.25] 47
12.09.25 |Fri 17.10.25|Fri  |S6 23 121.11.25|Fri 48
13.09.25 |Sat 18.10.25|Sat 22.11.25|Sat
14.09.25 [Sun 19.10.25|Sun 23.11.25|Sun
15.09.25 |Mon Commencement of 20.10.25|Mon |Deepavali 24.11.25|Mon 49
Classes
16.09.25 |Tue 2 |121.10.25|Tue 25.11.25|Tue 50
17.09.25 |Wed 3 |22.10.25|Wed 24 126.11.25|Wed o1
18.09.25 |Thu 4 123.10.25|Thu 25 |27.11.25|Thu 52
; . |Assessment Entry-| . |Last day for Syllabus
19.09.25 |Fri 5 |24.10.25|Fri (08.09.25 to 17.10.25] 26 [28.11.25|Fri seiony 53
20.09.25 |Sat 25.10.25|Sat |Working Day 27 |29.11.25|Sat
21.09.25 |Sun 26.10.25{Sun 30.11.25|Sun
22.09.25 [Mon 6 |27.10.25|Mon 28 | 1.12.25 [Mon
Deepam Holidays
23.09.25 |Tue 7 128.10.25|Tue 291 2.12.25 |Tue
24.09.25 |Wed 8 |29.10.25|Wed 30 | 3.12.25 [Wed
25.09.25 |Thu 9 |30.10.25|Thu 3114.12.25 |Thu
26.09.25 |Fri 10 |31.10.25|Fri 32151225 |Fri  |Revision Test 54
27.09.25 |Sat |Working Day 01.11.25|Sat 6.12.25 |Sat |Working Day- Revision Test | 55
28.09.25 |Sun 02.11.25|Sun 7.12.25 |Sun
29.09.25 |Mon 03.11.25|Mon 33 | 8.12.25 [Mon |Revision Test 56
30.09.25 |Tue 04.11.25|Tue 34191225 [Tue |Model Exam - S1 57
01.10.25 [Wed |Ayutha Pooja 05.11.25|Wed 35 |10.12.25{Wed |S2 58
Gandhi Jayanthi &
02.10.25 |Thu Vilavadhasami 06.11.25|Thu 36 |111.12.25|Thu |S3 59
03.10.25 |Fri 07.11.25|Fri 37 |12.12.25|Fri |54 60
Working Day - :
04.10.25 |Sat 08.11.25|Sat CIA Test - Il - S1 38 |13.12.25|Sat |Working Day - S5 61
05.10.25 |Sun 09.11.25|Sun 14.12.25|Sun
S6 - Last Working Day
06.10.25 [Mon 10.11.25|Mon |S2 39 |15.12.25|Mon |Assessment Entry-lil 62
[15.11.25 to 15.12.25]
07.10.25 |Tue 11.11.25(Tue |S3 40 [16.12.25|Tue |Practical Exam Starts
08.10.25 |Wed 12.11.25|Wed |S4 41 |27.12.25|Sat |Theory Exam Starts
Next Even Semester (2025-26) Re-opening Date: 19.01.2026
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